SPELLING PRAGTICE

Words with the sound of /f/

The /fi sound can be spelled four different ways:

- f as in fifteen
-\ P ff, as in coffee
@ ph, as in photographed

gh, as in laughable

Write each list word in the correct category to show how the “f" sound is spelled.

LIST LUORDS

—

photographed
officer

friumphant

toughen

fiffeen

prefer

physician

fragrant

2,
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

pamphlet

o

. saxophone

. effective

]

. coffee
. afford

(93]

1N

. phrase

(9]

. hyphenate

o~

. magnificent

~J

. sufficient

co

. emphasize

~0

. hemisphere

]
o

. laughable
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